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1995-1997 
 
 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

   
PRESIDENT  .................................................... Peter Fowler, M.D 
VICE PRESIDENT............................................ Gary G. Poehling, M.D. 
SECRETARY ................................................... Craig Morgan, M.D  

TREASURER ................................................... Richard Caspari, M.D 
PAST PRESIDENT, ISK .................................. Rene Marti, M.D 
PAST PRESIDENT, IAA  ................................. Harold Eikelaar, M.D. 
MEMBERS-AT-LARGE ................................... Paolo Aglietti, M.D. 

 Philippe Beaufils, M.D. 

 Rodolfo Carpignano, M.D. 
 KM Chan, M.D. 
 Ponky Firer, M.D. 
 Roland Jakob, M.D. 
 Dieter Kohn, M.D. 

 Per A. Renström, M.D. 
 Konsei Shino, M.D. 
 Barry Tietjens, M.D. 
 Malcolm Glasgow, F.R.A.C.S. 
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1997 PROGRAM COMMITTEE 

 
Terry Whipple, M.D., Chair 
Roland Jakob, M.D., Past Chair  
John Bergfeld, M.D., Knee Committee Advisor  

Alfredo Panni, M.D., Arthroscopy Committee 
Advisor  
Per A.Renström, M.D., Orthopaedic Sports 
Medicine Committee Advisor  

Rodolfo Carpignano, M.D. 

Brian Hurson, M.C.R., F.R.C.S.I. 
KM Chan, M.D. 
Rosemarie Morwessel, M.D. 
Alex Finsterbush, M.D. 
David Pollock, M.D. 
Malcolm Glasgow, F.R.C.S. 

Konsei Shino, M.D. 
 
ARTHROSCOPY COMMITTEE 

 
Alfredo Panni, M.D. Chair 

Philippe Beaufils, M.D. 
Alex Finsterbush, M.D. 
Fujio Iseki, M.D. 
Jerome Jennings, M.D. 
Ian McLean, M.D. 

Pravikn Vora, M.D. 
 
COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES 
 

Peter Fowler, M.D. 

Roland Jakob, M.D. 
Gary Poehling, M.D. 
 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

 
Dieter Kohn, M.D. Chair 

Vladimir Bobie, M.D. 
Jung Man Kim, M.D. 

Ramon Cugat, M.D. 
Gideon Mann, M.D. 
Jose Huylebroek, M.D. 
Glenn Terry, M.D. 
 
KNEE COMMITTEE 

 
John Bergfeld, M.D. Chair 

Dae Kyung Bae, M.D.  
Myles Coolican, M.D. 
Gilberto Camanho, M.D. 

Tomihisa Koshino, M.D. 
Pierre Chambat, M.D. 
 
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE 

 
Barry Tietjens, M.D., Chair 

Arthur Boland, M.D. 
Wilhelm Klein, M.D. 
Moisés Cohen, M.D. 
S.K. Satkunanantham, M.D. 

Kazuhiko Inoue, M.D. 
 
ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS MEDICINE 
COMMITTEE 

 
Per A. Renström, M.D. Chair 

Nicholas Antao, M.D. 
K.M. Chan, M.D. 
Ponky Firer, M.D. 
Gideon Mann, M.D. 

Hans Paessler, M.D. 
Giancarlo Puddu, M.D. 
Freddie H. Fu, M.D. 
 


